1
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 © 2012,  AFL, all rights reserved.  M310-00-2000  Revision 1B,  2012-10-11
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The NOYES M310 is the only OTDR with controlled mode fill for multimode fiber testing without the need of an external mode
controller. The controlled launch provides more accurate link loss measurements comparable to a mode conditioned light source
and power meter loss measurement. Industry leading short dead zones, mode controlled launch, OPM, VFL and inspection capability
combine to make this the most complete OTDR for Data Center testing and troubleshooting. Delivered in a rugged, lightweight, easy
to hold package, the M310 has the easy-to-learn, easy-to-use Touch and Test user interface, which makes it easy for both experts and

 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 © 2012,  AFL, all rights reserved.  M310-00-2000  Revision 1B,  2012-10-11
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Accessories Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
DFS1 Digital FiberScope PC/UPC inspection kit DFS-00-04XU
DFS1 Digital FiberScope APC inspection kit DFS-00-04XA
DFS1 Digital FiberScope kit without adapters DFS-00-04XN
Fiber Ring, 50/125 µm multimode, 150 m FR1-M5-150-x1-x2 a
Fiber Ring, Laser Optimized, 50 µm multimode, 150 m FR1-L5-150-x1-x2 a
Fiber Ring, 62.5/125 mm multimode, 150 m FR1-M6-150-x1-x2 a
Fiber Ring, single-mode, 150 m FR1-SM-150-y1-y2 a
Wet Cleaning kit for SC/FC/ST/LC connectors 8500-20-0900
Dry Cleaning kit 8500-20-0901
Basic Cleaning kit with carry case (includes One-Clicks,
FCC2 cleaning fluid, FiberWipes, Cletop SB)